el
O
2
O
-
©
e
O
£



https://vunod.gonujovux.com/406233117750911297305176311006651982696296?xiwepegekepofokegagarefijajemumenimotufalanelugunewojubesewenuwuwawakoxekekodanesetebuzezuxiguv=vujigabikenunesezusinudezotepigemevativomakonenavupedomusogobobukamewobazepobafoganugupebalegowigemomikozogomasomilererunanigefadotozutufirabelalawevuxokawovimevexotofaneluzawibomagogamuzunuwumifimili&utm_kwd=sorelle+verona+crib+and+changer+manual&mufatimojitaripoxisanulomiduwekatedezuzupepurele=wuborepikitokazexujipesovuzotaxodiniwiropaselosijosadozupukuvazisaguvajobarogimozaxufozudikogigitadetebijevifofuzolov





































Click on an alphabet below to see the full list of models starting with that letter: 19000 215 221 Chandler Crib Chandler Hutch Emerson Lynn Westley 4 Drawer Chest Customers Questions & Answers Verified Customer Reviews One of the greatest customer service I have ever received. They responded very fast. I am very happy with my purchase
and with this company. Niyousha - Amazon Customer The kit perfectly and was easy to assemble by myself. Heather - Amazon Customer Excellent product, easy to set up and my kids LOVE it. Would absolutely buy again, this is a fantastic product! Elizabeth - Amazon Customer Perfect match for my son's crib conversion. Bridget - Amazon Customer
Verona Hutch Assembly Parts Top panel Left side panel Adjustable Shelf Front Up rail (I) Up-Back panel (J) Bottom-Back panel ¥6.3MM Shelf Support (4 pcs) 3.5 X 15mm Phillips Screw (4 pcs) ¥3.5 X 20mm Phillips Screw (48 pcs) M6*35mm Connecting Rod Bolt (6 pcs) @14*13 Right-handed Nut (6 pcs) Page 2 Fixed Shelf Right side panel (H) Back
bottom rail (G) Back Up rail M6 x 25mm Allen Head Bolt ( 8 pcs) Washer (8 pcs) (h) Spring Washer ( 8 pcs) (i) (j ) 94 X 25mm Phillips Screw (10 pcs) Verona Hutch Assembly 1 Connecting Rails Assembly Insert 3 pcs connecting Rod Bolt(d) to Left Side Panel(B) &Right Side Panel(C). See Figure 1. Then using 6 pcs Right-handed Nut (e) attach the
Front Up Rail (F) & the Back Up Rail (G) & Back Bottom Rail (H) to Side Panels(B&C). See Figure 1a. d d d d C B d d Figure 1. 2 Fixed Shelf Assembly Attach Fixed Shelf(D) by using Four (4) Allen head Bolt(f)&Four (4) Washer (g) & Four(4) Spring Washer (h). See Figure 2. hgD ffg C h B Figure 2. e e Ge F e e e H B Figure 1a. Tool required 3

Adjustable Shelf Assembly Attach Adjustable Shelf (E) by using Four (4)Shelf Support(a) and Four(4) Phillips Screw (b).See Figure 3. E a E b 4x Tool required Figure 3. Page 3 C



